PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Plateau Valley 50

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid

July $ 33,546.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 33,546.04 $0.00 $ 33,546.04 $ 402,552.45 $ 33,546.04 $ 369,006.41
August $ 33,546.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 33,546.04 $ 33,546.04 $0.00 $ 402,552.46 $67,092.08 $ 335,460.38
September $ 33,546.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 33,546.04 $ 33,546.04 $ 0.00 $ 402,552.46 $100,638.12 $301,914.34
October $ 33,546.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 33,546.04 $ 33,546.04 $0.00 $ 402,552.46 $ 134,184.16 $ 268,368.30
November $ 33,546.04 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 33,546.04 $ 33,546.04 $ 0.00 $ 402,552.46 $167,730.20 $ 234,822.26
December $ 148,593.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 148,593.58 $ 33,546.04 $ 115,047.54 $ 1,207,885.24 $ 316,323.78 $ 891,561.46
January $ 148,762.83 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 148,762.83 $ 148,593.58 $ 169.25 $ 1,208,900.76 $ 465,086.61 $ 743,814.15
February $ 148,771.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 148,771.96 $ 148,762.83 $9.13 $ 1,208,946.39 $ 613,858.57 $ 595,087.82
March $ 165,098.96 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 165,098.96 $ 148,771.96 $16,327.00 $1,274,254.40 $ 778,957.53 $ 495,296.87
April $ 165,098.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 165,098.96 $ 165,098.96 $0.00 $ 1,274,254.40 $ 944,056.49 $ 330,197.91
May $ 165,098.96 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 165,098.96 $ 165,098.96 $ 0.00 $1,274,254.40 $1,109,155.45 $ 165,098.95
June $ 165,081.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 165,081.73 $ 165,098.96 -$17.23 $1,274,237.18 $1,274,237.18 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,274,237.18 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



